
 

Term Dates 2024-25 
 

Autumn 2024 

 

 
Spring 2025 

 

 
Summer 2025 

 
BANK HOLIDAY outside of school holidays: 
Monday 5th May 2025 
 
 

INSET 
Term starts 
for children 

Half Term Terms ends 

Mon 2nd Sept 

Tues 3rd Sept 
Weds 4th Sept Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov Fri 20th Dec at 1pm 

INSET 
Term starts 
for children 

Half Term Terms ends 

Mon 6th Jan Tues 7th Jan 
Monday 17th Feb  

to  
Fri 21st Feb 

Friday 4th Apr  
at 1pm 

INSET 
Term starts 
for children 

Half Term Terms ends 

N/A Tues 22nd April 
Monday 26th May  

to 
Friday 30th May 

Fri 18th July 
At 1pm 


